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DIXON:  Zoning and GPLU Master Parcel Datasheet
November 16, 2023

Represents now obsolete parent parcels

Existing 

Zoning

Proposed 

Zoning

Existing 

GPLU

Proposed 

GPLU (only if change) APN PD PD Notes Zoning Action General Notes Address City Notes RRM Notes 2023.11.03

CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  111090920 Rezone New CMX Zone; Obsolete Parent Parcel #10: Could not locate APN

Update APN number and shape to match County dataset 

0111230020. Combine with 0111090930; new County 

dataset layer

CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  111090930 Rezone New CMX Zone; Obsolete Parent Parcel #11: Could not locate APN

Update APN number and shape to match County dataset 

0111230020. Combine with 0111090920; new County 

dataset layer

CS CS Service Commercial  113095010 Reclassification Obsolete Parent Parcel

CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113095020 Rezone New CMX Zone; Obsolete Parent Parcel #2: APN not found.

Update APN number and shapes; 3 parcels per County 

dataset; New County dataset layer

PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113290090 Rezone New CMX Zone; Obsolete Parent Parcel #16: APN not found on AP page.

Update APN number and shape to match County dataset. 

Fix: Top parcel GP should be RL zoning, bottom GP should 

be CMX. In RRM dataset it's shown as one parcel, but 

PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113395080 Rezone New CMX Zone --- Found in GIS map/table; Obsolete #17: APNs not found. Wondering if might be 0113-395-110 or -120. Update APN number and shape to match County dataset.

PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113395100 Rezone New CMX Zone --- Found in GIS map/table; Obsolete #18: APNs not found. Wondering if might be 0113-395-110 or -120. Update APN number and shape to match County dataset.

AG RL Low Density Residential  114031070 Rezone To reflect GPLU Designation, no more AG Zone; 

#19: Unable to locate this APN on the AP map. Everything in this area 

is RL however.

Update APN numbers and shapes to match County dataset. 

No GPLU change;  split into two parcels per County dataset; 

R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114033160 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  Obsolete Parent Parcel

R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114033160 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  Obsolete Parent Parcel
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114033160 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  Obsolete Parent Parcel

CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use 108340040 Rezone New CMX Zone; Obsolete Parent Parcel

AG RL Low Density Residential 114031120 Rezone

To reflect GPLU Designation, no more AG Zone; 

Obsolete Parent Parcel
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114263010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Obsolete Parent Parcel Parcel updated from County data 2023.11.02
CS CS Medium Density Residential Service Commercial 113063020 Reclassification GPLU mapping - clean up to reflect current zoning and use

R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114161440 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification GPLU mapping error Open space between developments

Existing zoning is actually R1-PD. Existing GP as LDR. Keep as is, as 

part of the Estates project to the north

CD

IG-NESP

Industrial 114052140 Rezone To reflect Post Office Use 221 W A St Post office is leased, not owned by feds. So it is owned by a private 

property owner. We should keep as Indiustrial GP and change zoning 

to Industrial 

N-A Remove Corridor Mixed Use Removed From Dataset 4 Removed From Dataset Removed From Dataset per Raffi B.  09.11-2023
PS PF Medium Density Residential Public Facilities 2 Reclassification GPLU update to reflect property is in ROW
CH-PAO-PD PF Parks Public Facilities 108110190 Rezone GPLU update and rezone to reflect ownership and use
CH-PAO-PD PF Corridor Mixed Use Public Facilities 108110470 Rezone Reflect City ownership
CH-PAO-PD PF Corridor Mixed Use Public Facilities 108110500 Rezone Reflect City ownership

R1-PD PF Medium Density Residential Public Facilities 113361110 Rezone
GPLU update and rezone to reflect ownership and use 

[#2 of GP-LU Zoning Overlay questions]
PS PF Parks Public Facilities 113423100 Reclassification GPLU update and Zoning update
PS PF Low Density Residential Public Facilities 115090080 Reclassification GPLU update to reflect current zoning and use

CS-ML-PAO-PD PR Corridor Mixed Use Parks 108300090 Rezone Changed to Parks

AP page IDs as park and appears to continue off of greenbelt to west. 

Recommend PR

R1-PD PR Corridor Mixed Use Parks 108300100 Rezone Changed to Parks

AP page IDs as park and appears to continue off of greenbelt to west. 

Recommend PR

RM-3-PD RM Low Density Residential Medium Density Residential 113111050 Reclassification GP update to reflect current zoning 430 Stratford Avenue

RM-3-PD RM Low Density Residential Medium Density Residential 113111060 Reclassification GP update to reflect current zoning 440 Stratford Avenue

RM-3-PD RM Low Density Residential Medium Density Residential 113111070 Reclassification GP update to reflect current zoning 450 Stratford Avenue

RM-3-PD RM Low Density Residential Medium Density Residential 113111080 Reclassification GP update to reflect current zoning 460 Stratford Avenue

RM-3-PD RM Low Density Residential Medium Density Residential 113111110 Reclassification GPLU update to reflect current zoning and use 1120/1122 Afton Way

RM-3-PD RM Low Density Residential Medium Density Residential 113111120 Reclassification GPLU update to reflect current zoning and use 455/457 Ellesmere Drive

RM-3-PD RM Low Density Residential Medium Density Residential 113111130 Reclassification GPLU update to reflect current zoning and use 445/457 Ellesmere Drive

RM-3-PD RM Low Density Residential Medium Density Residential 113111140 Reclassification GPLU update to reflect current zoning and use 435/437 Ellesmere Drive

RM-3-PD RM Low Density Residential Medium Density Residential 113111150 Reclassification GPLU update to reflect current zoning and use 425/427 Ellesmere Drive

RM-3-PD RM Low Density Residential Medium Density Residential 113111160 Reclassification GPLU update to reflect current zoning and use 415/417 Ellesmere Drive

RM-3-PD RM Low Density Residential Medium Density Residential 113255020 Reclassification GPLU update to reflect current zoning and use 1110 Afton Way

RM-1-PD RM Low Density Residential Medium Density Residential 113286360 Reclassification GP update to reflect current zoning 1115 Watson Ranch Way, Unit A

RM-1-PD RM Low Density Residential Medium Density Residential 113321130 Reclassification GPLU update to reflect current zoning and use 1250 Weyand Way

RM-1-PD RM Low Density Residential Medium Density Residential 113334080 Reclassification GPLU update to reflect current zoning and use 1180 Dawson Dr

RM-1-PD RM Low Density Residential Medium Density Residential 113334090 Reclassification GPLU update to reflect current zoning and use 1195 Weyand Way

RM-1-PD RM Low Density Residential Medium Density Residential 113342190 Reclassification GPLU update to reflect current zoning and use 995 Merryfield Dr

RM-2 RM Downtown Mixed Use Medium Density Residential 114055030 Reclassification GPLU update to reflect current zoning and use 230 S First St

RM-2 RM Downtown Mixed Use Medium Density Residential 114055040 Reclassification GPLU update to reflect current zoning and use 240 S First St

RM-2 RM Downtown Mixed Use Medium Density Residential 114055050 Reclassification GPLU update to reflect current zoning and use 250 S First St

PMR-PD RM Low Density Residential Medium Density Residential 114171370 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification GPLU mapping error
RM-4 RM Downtown Mixed Use Medium Density Residential 115060150 Reclassification GPLU update to reflect current zoning and use 211 East D St 

RM-2 RM Downtown Mixed Use Medium Density Residential 116062070 Reclassification GPLU update to reflect current zoning and use 271 S First St

RM-2 RM Downtown Mixed Use Medium Density Residential 116062080 Reclassification GPLU update to reflect current zoning and use 261 S First St

RM-2 RM Downtown Mixed Use Medium Density Residential 116062090 Reclassification GPLU update to reflect current zoning and use 241 S First St

RM-1 RM Low Density Residential Medium Density Residential 116063070 Reclassification GPLU update to reflect current zoning and use 150 S Third St

RM-1 RM Low Density Residential Medium Density Residential 116063080 Reclassification GPLU update to reflect current zoning and use 170 S Third St

R1-PD RL Regional Commercial Low Density Residential 108261270 Reclassification GPLU mapping error 1815 Jib Ct

ML IL Medium Density Residential Industrial 114100040 Reclassification GPLU mapping error 507 West Chestnut St 
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CH-ML-PAO CAMX-SWSPRegional Commercial Campus Mixed Use 0109030110 Rezone GP mapping error - also added to GP map 

amendments table - surrounded by CAMU and was 

missed in update

Sliver near freeway on Gustafson 

property

Also, needs to be updated to new zoning

CS-PD CS Service Commercial  1 Reclassification  #4: Not sure where this is, not APN #1 on the map Keep parcel -  no change

PS CMX-SWSP Corridor Mixed Use  3 Reclassification  

#3: Not sure where this is, not APN #3 on the map. Also, needs to be 

updated to new zoning Remove the parcel from the dataset

PMR-PD PR Parks  5 PD Ord. 96-01 Rezone To reflect GPLU and current development #5: There is no #5 on GP amendment map, so not sure where this is Keep parcel -  no change

R1-PD PR Parks  6 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density #6: There is no #6 on GP amendment map, so not syure where this is Keep parcel -  no change

CH CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108100060 Rezone New CMX Zone

CH CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108100080 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108100140 Rezone New CMX Zone

CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108100240 Rezone New CMX Zone

#7: County Parcel Maps may be out of date, but not finding this APN 

on Assessor's page. LLA was done with Popeye's.

Update APN number and parcels to match County dataset: 

0108340040, 0108340010, 0108340020, 0108340030; new 

County dataset layer

CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108100270 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108100280 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108100290 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108110230 Rezone New CMX Zone
RM-3 CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108110240 Rezone New CMX Zone

ML-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108110450 PD Ord. 22-03 & 23-06 Rezone New CMX Zone

#8: County Parcel Maps may be out of date, but not finding this APN 

on Assessor's page. Keep parcel -  no change

ML-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108110460 PD Ord. 22-03 & 23-06 Rezone New CMX Zone

#9: County Parcel Maps may be out of date, but not finding this APN 

on Assessor's page. Keep parcel -  no change

R1-PD PR Parks  108110490 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108110520 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CR Regional Commercial  108110530 Reclassification  
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108110540 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108110550 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108110560 Rezone New CMX Zone
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108181010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108181020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108181030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108181040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108181050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108181060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108181070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108181080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108182010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108182020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108182030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108182040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108182050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108182060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108183010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108183020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108183030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108183040 Reclassification  
PS PF Public Facilities  108183050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108184020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108184040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108184060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108184080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108184100 Reclassification  

R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108184120 Reclassification  

R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108191010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108191020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108191030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108191040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108191050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108191060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108191070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108191080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108191090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108191100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108191110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108191140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108191150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108191160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108191170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108192030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108192040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108192050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108192060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108192070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108192080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108192090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108192100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108192110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108192120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108192130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108192140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108192150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108192160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108193010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108193020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108193030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108193040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108193050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108193060 Reclassification  
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R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108193070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108193080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108193090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108193100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108193110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108194010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108194020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108194030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108194040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108194050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108194060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108201010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108201020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108201030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108202010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108202020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108202030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108202040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108202050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108202060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108202070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108202080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108202090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108202100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108202110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108202120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108202130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108203010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108203020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108203030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108203040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108204010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108204020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108204030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108204040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108204050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108204060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108204070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108205010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108205020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108205030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108206010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211220 Reclassification  

R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211260 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211270 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108211280 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108212010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108212020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108212030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108212040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108212050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108212060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108212070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108212080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108213010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108213020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108213030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108213040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108213050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108221010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108221020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108221030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108221040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108221050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108221060 Reclassification  
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R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108221070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108222010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108222020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108222030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108222040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108222050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108222060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108222070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108222080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108222090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108222100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108222110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108222120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108222130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108222140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108223010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108223020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108223030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108223040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108223050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108223060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108223070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108223080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108223090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108223100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108223110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108223120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108223130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108224010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108224020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108224030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108224040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108224050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108224060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108224070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108224080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108224090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108224100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108224110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108224120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108224130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108224140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108224150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108224160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108225010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108225020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108225030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108225040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108225050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108226010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108226020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108226030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108226040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108226050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108226060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108226070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108226080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108226090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108226130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108226140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108226150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108231260 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108232010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108232020 Reclassification  
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R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108232030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108232040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108233010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108233020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108233030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108233040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108233050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108233060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108233070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108233080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108233090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108233100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108233110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108241010 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108241020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108241030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108241040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108241050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108242010 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108242020 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108242030 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108242040 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108242050 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108242060 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108242070 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108242080 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108242090 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108242100 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108242110 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108242120 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108242130 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108242140 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108242150 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108242160 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108242170 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108242180 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108243010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108243020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108243030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108243040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108243050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108243060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108243070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108243080 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108243090 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108243100 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108243110 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108243120 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108243130 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108243140 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108243150 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108243160 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108243170 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108243180 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density Appears to be a 6 foot wide easement that was given its own APN

R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108244010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108244020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108244030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108244040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108244050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108244060 Reclassification  
CH-PAO-PD CR Regional Commercial  108251010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108251010 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density Appears to be a 6 foot wide easement that was given its own APN

R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108251020 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108251030 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108251040 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108251050 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108251060 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108251070 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108251080 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108251090 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108251100 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108251110 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108251120 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108251130 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108251140 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108251150 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108251160 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252010 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252020 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252030 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252040 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252050 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252060 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252070 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252080 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252090 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252100 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252110 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252120 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
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R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252130 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252140 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252150 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252160 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252170 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252180 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252190 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252200 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252210 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252220 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252230 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252240 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252250 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108252260 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density Appears to be a 12-15 foot wide easement that was given its own APN

R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108253010 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108253020 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108253030 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108253040 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108253050 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108253060 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108254010 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108254020 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108254030 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108254040 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108254050 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108261010 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108261020 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108261030 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108261040 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108261050 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108261060 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108261070 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108261080 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108261090 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108261100 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108261110 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108261120 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108261130 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108261140 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108261150 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108261160 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108261170 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108261180 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108261190 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108261200 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108261210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108261220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108261230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108261240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108261250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108261260 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108261280 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108261290 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108261300 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108261310 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108261320 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108262010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108262020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108262030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108262040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108262050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108262060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108262070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108262080 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108262090 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108262100 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108262110 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108262120 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108262130 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108262140 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108262150 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108263010 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108263020 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108263030 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108263040 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108263050 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108263060 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108263070 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108263080 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108263090 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108263100 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108263110 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108263120 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108263130 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108263140 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108263150 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108263160 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108263170 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108263180 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
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R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108263190 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108263200 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108263210 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108263220 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108263230 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108271010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108271020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108271030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108271040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108271050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108271060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108271070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108271080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108271090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108271100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108271110 Reclassification  

R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108271120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108271130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108271140 Reclassification  

R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108271150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108271160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108271170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108271180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108272010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108272020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108272030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108272040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108272050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108272060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108272070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108272080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108272090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108272100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108272110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108272120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108272130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108272140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108272150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108273010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108273020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108273030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108274010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108274020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108274030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108274040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108274050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108274060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108274070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108274080 Reclassification  
PS PR Parks  108275010 Reclassification  
PS PR Parks  108275020 Reclassification  
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108281010 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108281020 Rezone New CMX Zone
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108282010 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108282020 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108282030 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108282040 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108282050 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108282060 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108282070 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108282080 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108282090 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108282100 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108282110 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108282120 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108282130 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108282140 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108282150 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108282160 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108282170 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108282180 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108282190 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108282200 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108282210 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108282220 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108282230 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108282240 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density Appears to be a 15 foot wide easement that was given its own APN

R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291010 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291020 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291030 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291040 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291050 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291060 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291070 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291080 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291090 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291100 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291110 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291120 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
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R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291130 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291140 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291150 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291160 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291170 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291180 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291190 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291200 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291210 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291220 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291230 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291240 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291250 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291260 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291270 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291280 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291290 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291300 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108291310 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density Appears to be a 15 foot wide easement that was given its own APN

CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108291320 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108291330 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108291340 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108291350 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108291360 Rezone New CMX Zone
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108292010 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108292020 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108292030 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108292040 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108292050 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108292060 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108292070 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108292080 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108292090 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108292100 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108292110 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108292120 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108292130 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108292140 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108292150 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108292160 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108292170 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108292180 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108292190 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108292200 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108292210 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  108292220 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density Appears to be a 15 foot wide easement that was given its own APN

CS-ML-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108300070 Rezone New CMX Zone Fields 5335 and 5336 are same APN

CS-ML-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108300070 Rezone New CMX Zone Fields 5335 and 5336 are same APN

CS-ML-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108300080 Rezone New CMX Zone
ML-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108300150 Rezone New CMX Zone
ML-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108300160 Rezone New CMX Zone
ML-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108300170 Rezone New CMX Zone
ML-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108300180 Rezone New CMX Zone
ML-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108300190 Rezone New CMX Zone
ML-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108300200 Rezone New CMX Zone
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108311010 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108311020 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108311030 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108311040 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  

R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108311050 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108311060 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  

R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108311070 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108311080 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108311090 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108311100 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108311110 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108311120 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108311130 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108311140 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108311150 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108311160 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108311170 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108311180 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108311190 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108311200 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  

R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108311210 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108311220 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108312010 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108312020 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108312030 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108312040 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108312050 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108312060 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108312070 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108312080 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108321010 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108321020 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108321030 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108321040 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
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R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108322010 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108322020 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108322030 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108322040 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108322050 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108322060 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108322070 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  108322080 PD Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108330010 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108330020 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108330030 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108330040 Rezone New CMX Zone

CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108330050 Rezone New CMX Zone

CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  108330060 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-ML-PAO CAMX-SWSPCampus Mixed Use  109030090 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to new zoning

CH CAMX-SWSPCampus Mixed Use  109030090 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to new zoning

PS CAMX-SWSPCampus Mixed Use  109030090 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to new zoning

CH-ML-PAO CAMX-SWSPCampus Mixed Use  109030100 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to new zoning

PS PF Public Facilities  109130110 Reclassification  
CH-PUD IG-NESP Industrial  111010070 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to new zoning

CH-PUD IG-NESP Industrial  111010080 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to new zoning

CH CR Regional Commercial  111020060 Reclassification  
CH CR Regional Commercial  111020070 Reclassification  
CH CR Regional Commercial  111020080 Reclassification  
CH CR Regional Commercial  111020090 Reclassification  
CH CR Regional Commercial  111020100 Reclassification

PS CR Regional Commercial  111020100 Rezone To reflect GPLU

Appears as though in addition to a AG and PS existing zoning that 

there is a CH.

AG CR Regional Commercial  111020100 Rezone To reflect GPLU Designation, no more AG Zone

Appears as though in addition to a AG and PS existing zoning that 

there is a CH.

CH CR Regional Commercial  111020110 Reclassification  
PS CR Regional Commercial  111020110 Rezone To reflect GP
CH CR Regional Commercial  111020120 Reclassification
PS CR Regional Commercial  111020120 Rezone To reflect GPLU

PS CR Regional Commercial  111020130 Rezone To reflect GP

Appears as though in addition to a AG and PS existing zoning that 

there is a CH.

Existing Zoning for this APN includes several parcels: 

existing zoning is AG, CH and PS

CH CR N/A  111020130 Reclassification  
CH CR Regional Commercial  111020130 Reclassification  
CH CR Regional Commercial  111020130 Reclassification

PS CR Regional Commercial  111020130 Rezone To reflect GP

Appears as though in addition to a AG and PS existing zoning that 

there is a CH.

AG CR Regional Commercial  111020130 Rezone To reflect GPLU Designation, no more AG Zone

Appears as though in addition to a AG and PS existing zoning that 

there is a CH.

CH CR Regional Commercial  111030020 Reclassification  
CH CR Regional Commercial  111030030 Reclassification  
CH CR Regional Commercial  111030040 Reclassification  
CH CR Regional Commercial  111030050 Reclassification  
CH CR Regional Commercial  111030060 Reclassification  
CH CR Regional Commercial  111030070 Reclassification  
CH CR Regional Commercial  111030080 Reclassification  
CH CR Regional Commercial  111030090 Reclassification  
CH CR Regional Commercial  111030100 Reclassification  
CH CR Regional Commercial  111030110 Reclassification  
PAO-PUD CAMX-NESPCampus Mixed Use  111040010 Reclassification  Change to new zoning, not SW or NE-SP

ML-PUD CAMX-NESPCampus Mixed Use  111040010 Reclassification  Change to new zoning, not SW or NE-SP

ML-PUD CAMX-NESPCampus Mixed Use  111040020 Reclassification  Change to new zoning, not SW or NE-SP

ML-PUD CAMX-NESPCampus Mixed Use  111040030 Reclassification  Change to new zoning, not SW or NE-SP

ML-PUD CAMX-NESPCampus Mixed Use  111040040 Reclassification  Change to new zoning, not SW or NE-SP

CH-PUD IG-NESP Industrial  111050190 Reclassification  Change to new zoning, not SW or NE-SP

ML-PUD CAMX-NESPCampus Mixed Use  111080050 Reclassification  Change to new zoning, not SW or NE-SP

ML-PUD IG-NESP Industrial  111080070 Reclassification  Change to new zoning, not SW or NE-SP

ML-PUD IG-NESP Industrial  111080080 Reclassification  Change to new zoning, not SW or NE-SP

ML-PUD IG-NESP Industrial  111080090 Reclassification  Change to new zoning, not SW or NE-SP

CN-PUD IG-NESP Industrial  111080100 Reclassification  Change to new zoning, not SW or NE-SP

CH-PUD CR-NESP Regional Commercial  111080170 PD Ord. 08-02 (RZ); Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  Change to new zoning, not SW or NE-SP

CH-PUD CR-NESP Regional Commercial  111080180 PD Ord. 08-02 (RZ); Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  Change to new zoning, not SW or NE-SP

CH-PUD CR-NESP Regional Commercial  111080190 PD Ord. 08-02 (RZ); Ord. 08-03 (DA) Reclassification  Change to new zoning, not SW or NE-SP

CH-PUD IG-NESP Industrial  111080200 PD Ord. 08-19 (RZ); Ord. 08-20 (DA) Reclassification  Change to new zoning, not SW or NE-SP

ML-PUD IG-NESP Industrial  111080220 Reclassification  Change to new zoning, not SW or NE-SP

ML-PUD IG-NESP Industrial  111080220 Reclassification  Change to new zoning, not SW or NE-SP

ML-PUD IG-NESP Industrial  111080230 Reclassification  Change to new zoning, not SW or NE-SP

CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  111090230 Rezone New CMX Zone
MH IG Industrial  111090290 Reclassification  
MH IG Industrial  111090340 Reclassification  
MH IG Industrial  111090350 Reclassification  
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  111090370 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  111090380 Rezone New CMX Zone
MH-ML-PD IG Industrial  111090480 Reclassification  
ML CMX Corridor Mixed Use  111090600 Rezone New CMX Zone
MH-ML-PD IG Industrial  111090700 Reclassification  
ML IG Industrial  111090730 PD Ord. 8807 and 8905 Rezone Charactertistic of, and surrounded by, IG zoned parcels
MH-ML-PD IG Industrial  111090750 PD Ord. 8807 and 8905 Reclassification  
CS-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  111090760 PD Ord. 8807 and 8905 Rezone New CMX Zone
MH-ML-PD IG Industrial  111090780 PD Ord. 8807 and 8905 Reclassification  
MH-ML-PD IG Industrial  111090790 PD Ord. 8807 and 8905 Reclassification  
MH-ML-PD IG Industrial  111090830 PD Ord. 8807 and 8905 Reclassification  
MH-ML-PD IG Industrial  111090840 PD Ord. 8807 and 8905 Reclassification  
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  111090870 Rezone New CMX Zone
MH-ML-PD IG Industrial  111090880 Reclassification  
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MH-ML-PD IG Industrial  111090890 Reclassification  
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  111090900 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  111090910 Rezone New CMX Zone
MH-ML-PD IG Industrial  111090940 Reclassification  
MH-ML-PD IG Industrial  111090950 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  111090980 Reclassification  

CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  111090990 Rezone New CMX Zone #1: Appears to have been MH previously and now IG.

Keep parcels, no change to LU; update all three parcels 

APNs to single County APN

MH-ML-PD IG Industrial  111090990 Reclassification  
MH-ML-PD IG Industrial  111090990 Reclassification  
CS-ML-PAO-PUD IG-NESP Industrial  111190010 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to new zoning

CS-ML-PAO-PUD CR-NESP Regional Commercial  111190020 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to new zoning

CH-PUD CR-NESP Regional Commercial  111190030 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to new zoning

CH-PUD CR-NESP Regional Commercial  111190030 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to new zoning

CH-PUD CR-NESP Regional Commercial  111190040 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to new zoning

CH-PUD CR-NESP Regional Commercial  111190070 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to new zoning

CH-PUD CR-NESP Regional Commercial  111190070 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to new zoning

CH-PUD CR-NESP Regional Commercial  111190080 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to new zoning

CH-PUD CR-NESP Regional Commercial  111190090 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to new zoning

CS-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  111200010 PD Ord. 8807 and 8905 Rezone New CMX Zone #12: Could not locate APN Keep parcel -  no change

CS-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  111200020 PD Ord. 8807 and 8905 Rezone New CMX Zone #13: Could not locate APN Keep parcel -  no change

CS-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  111200030 PD Ord. 8807 and 8905 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  111200040 PD Ord. 8807 and 8905 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  111200050 PD Ord. 8807 and 8905 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  111200060 PD Ord. 8807 and 8905 Rezone New CMX Zone #14: Could not locate APN Keep parcel -  no change

CS-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  111200070 PD Ord. 8807 and 8905 Rezone New CMX Zone #15: Could not locate APN Keep parcel -  no change

MH-ML-PD IG Industrial  111200100 PD Ord. 8807 and 8905 Reclassification  
CS-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  111200110 PD Ord. 8807 and 8905 Rezone New CMX Zone
MH-ML-PD IG Industrial  111210010 PD Ord. 8807 and 8905 Reclassification  
MH-ML-PD IG Industrial  111210010 PD Ord. 8807 and 8905 Reclassification  
MH-ML-PD IG Industrial  111210020 PD Ord. 8807 and 8905 Reclassification  
CS-ML-PAO-PD CR Regional Commercial  113020110 Rezone To reflect GP
CS-ML-PAO-PD CR Regional Commercial  113020220 Rezone To reflect GP
CS-ML-PAO-PD CR Regional Commercial  113020440 Rezone To reflect GP
PS PR Parks  113020490 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
PS PR Parks  113020500 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
PS PR Parks  113020550 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113020580 Reclassification  
CH-PD CR Regional Commercial  113020600 Reclassification  
CH-PD CR Regional Commercial  113020600 Reclassification  
CS-ML-PAO-PD CR Regional Commercial  113020610 Rezone To reflect GP
CH-CN-PD Split Split - Regional Com/Low Density Res 113020650 PD Ord. 01-06 Reclassification  
CH-CN-PD CR Regional Commercial  113020680 PD Ord. 01-06 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113051010 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113051020 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113051030 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113051050 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113051060 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113051070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113051090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113051100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113051110 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113051120 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113051130 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113052010 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113052020 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113052070 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113052080 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113052120 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113052130 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113053020 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113053050 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113053060 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113053070 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113053080 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113053090 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113053100 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113053110 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113053120 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113053130 Reclassification  
CD CR Public Facilities  113054080 Rezone To reflect GP
CS CS Service Commercial  113054100 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113054120 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113054130 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113054150 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113054150 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113054160 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113054170 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113054180 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113054200 Reclassification  
PS PF Public Facilities  113054210 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113054220 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113054230 Reclassification  
CD CR Public Facilities  113054240 Rezone To reflect GP
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  113055010 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  113055020 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  113055030 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  113055040 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  113055050 Reclassification  
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CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  113055060 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  113055070 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  113055080 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  113055090 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  113055100 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  113055110 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  113055120 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  113055130 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  113055140 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  113056030 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  113056050 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  113056060 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  113056080 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  113056090 Reclassification  
PS PF Public Facilities  113056110 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  113056120 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  113056130 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113061010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113061020 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113061040 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113061050 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  113061070 Rezone To reflect GP and current development Existing zoning appears to be R1.

R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113061080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113061090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113061100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113061110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113061120 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113061130 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113061140 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113062030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113062040 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113062050 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113062070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113062110 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113062140 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113062150 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113062170 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113062180 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113062200 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113062210 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113062220 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113062230 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113062240 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113063030 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113063040 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113063050 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113063060 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113063070 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113063090 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113063100 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113063110 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113064050 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113064060 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113064070 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113064080 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113064090 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113064110 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113064120 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113064130 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113064140 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113064150 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113064170 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113064180 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113064190 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113064200 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113065010 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113065020 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113065030 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113065040 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113065050 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113065060 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113065070 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113065080 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113065090 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113065100 Reclassification  
PMU-2-PD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  113066020 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113066050 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113066060 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113066070 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113066080 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113066090 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113066100 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113066110 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113066120 Reclassification  
PMU-2-PD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  113066130 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113071010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113071020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113071030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113071040 Reclassification  
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R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113071050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113071060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113071070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113072010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113072020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113072030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113072040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113072050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113072060 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113072070 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113072080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113072090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113072100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113072110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113072120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113072130 Reclassification  
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113073010 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113073020 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113073050 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113073060 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113073080 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113073090 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113073100 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113073110 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113073120 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113073130 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113073150 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113073160 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113073170 Rezone New CMX Zone Only 4 feet wide, probably an easement.

CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113073180 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113073190 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113073220 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113073260 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113073270 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113073280 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113073290 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113073300 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CS Service Commercial  113074010 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113074020 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113074030 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113074040 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113075010 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113075020 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113075030 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113075060 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113075070 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113075080 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113075090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081130 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081140 Reclassification  
CS RL Low Density Residential  113081150 Rezone To reflect GP
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081160 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081170 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081180 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081190 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081200 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081210 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081220 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081230 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081240 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081250 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081260 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081270 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081280 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081290 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081300 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081310 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081320 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081330 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081340 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081350 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081360 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081370 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081380 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081390 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081400 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081410 Reclassification  
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R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081420 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081430 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113081440 Reclassification  
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113082030 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113082060 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113082070 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113082080 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113082090 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113082100 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113082110 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113082120 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113082130 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113082140 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113082150 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113082160 Rezone New CMX Zone
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113091010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113091020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113091030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113091040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113091050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113091060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113091070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113091080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113091090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113092010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113092020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113092030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113092040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113092050 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  113092060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113092090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113092100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113092110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113092120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113092130 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113092140 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113092150 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113092160 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113092170 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113092180 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113092190 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113092200 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113092210 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113092220 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113093010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113093020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113093030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113093040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113093050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113093060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113093070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113093080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113093090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113093100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113093110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113093120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113093130 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113093140 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113093150 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113093160 Reclassification  
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113094010 Reclassification  
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113094020 Reclassification  
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113094030 Reclassification  
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113094040 Reclassification  
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113094050 Reclassification  
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113094060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113094070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113094100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113094110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113094120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113094130 Reclassification  
RM-3 CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113094140 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113094150 Rezone New CMX Zone
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113094180 Reclassification  
CN CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113094200 Rezone New CMX Zone
CN CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113094210 Rezone New CMX Zone
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113094220 Reclassification  
CN CN Neighborhood Commercial  113094230 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113101010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113101020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113101030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113101040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113101050 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  113101060 Reclassification  
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113101070 Reclassification  
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113101080 Reclassification  
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113101090 Reclassification  
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113101100 Reclassification  
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113101110 Reclassification  
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RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  113101120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113101130 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113101140 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113101150 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113101160 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113101170 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113102010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113102020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113102030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113102040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113102050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113102060 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  113102070 Reclassification  
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113102080 Reclassification  
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113102090 Reclassification  
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113102100 Reclassification  
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113102110 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  113102120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RM Medium Density Residential  113102130 Rezone To reflect GP
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113102140 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113102150 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113102160 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113102170 Reclassification  
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113103010 Reclassification  
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113103020 Reclassification  
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113103030 Reclassification  
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113103040 Reclassification  
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113103050 Reclassification  
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113103060 Reclassification  
CN CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113103080 Rezone New CMX Zone
CN CN Neighborhood Commercial  113103100 Reclassification  
CN CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113103110 Rezone New CMX Zone
CN CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113103120 Rezone New CMX Zone
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113111010 Reclassification  
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113111020 Reclassification  
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113111030 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  113111040 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113111170 Reclassification  
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113112010 Rezone New CMX Zone
RM-3 RM Medium Density Residential  113112050 Reclassification  
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113112070 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113112090 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113112100 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113112110 Rezone New CMX Zone
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113113010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113113020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113113030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113113040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113131010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113131020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113131030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113132010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113132020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113132030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113132040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113132050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113132060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113132070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113132080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113132090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113132100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113132110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113132120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113133010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113133020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113134010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113134020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113134030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113134040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113134050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113134060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113134070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113134080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113134090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113134100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113134110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113134120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113134130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113134140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113135010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113136010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113136020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113136030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113136040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113136050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113136060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113136070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113136080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113141010 Reclassification  

Parcel Datasheet_Public Review Draft Maps Complete wComments_111623



15

R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113141020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113141030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113141040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113141050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113141060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113141070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113141080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113141090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113141100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113141110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113142010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113142020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113142030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113142040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113142050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113142060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113142070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113142080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113143010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113143020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113143030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113143040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113143050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113143060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113143070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113143080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113143090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113143100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113143110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113143120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113143130 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113143140 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113143150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113143160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113143170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113143180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113143190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113143200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113143210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113143220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113143230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113143240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113143250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113143260 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113143270 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113143280 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113143290 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113143300 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113144010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113144020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113144030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113144040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113144050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113144060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113144070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113144080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113144090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113144100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113144110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113144120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113144130 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113144140 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113144150 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113144160 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113144170 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113144180 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113144190 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113144200 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113144210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113144220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113144230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113144240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113144250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113144260 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113144270 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113144280 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113144290 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113144300 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113144310 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113144320 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113144330 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113144340 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113144350 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113144360 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113144370 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113144380 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113145010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113145020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113145030 Reclassification  
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R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113145040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113145050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151130 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151140 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151150 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151160 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151170 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151180 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151190 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151200 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151210 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151220 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151230 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151240 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151260 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151270 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151280 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151290 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151300 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113151310 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152130 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152140 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152150 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152160 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152170 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152180 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152190 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152200 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152210 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152220 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152230 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152240 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152250 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152260 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152270 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152280 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152290 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152300 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152310 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152320 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152330 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152340 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152350 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113152360 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153130 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153140 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153150 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153160 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153170 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153180 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153190 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153200 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153210 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153220 Reclassification  
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R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153230 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153240 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153250 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153260 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153270 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153280 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153290 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153300 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153310 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153320 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153330 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153340 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153350 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153360 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113153370 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113161010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113161020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113161030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113161040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113161050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113161060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113161070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113161080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113161090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113161100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113161110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113161120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113161130 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113161140 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113161150 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113161160 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113161170 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113161180 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113161190 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113161200 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113161210 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113161220 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113161230 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113161240 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162130 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162140 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162150 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162160 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162170 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162180 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162190 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162200 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162210 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162220 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162230 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162240 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162250 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162260 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162270 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162280 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162290 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162300 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162310 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162320 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162330 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162340 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162350 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162360 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162370 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162380 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162390 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162410 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162430 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162440 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162450 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162460 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162470 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162530 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162540 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113162550 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113171010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113171020 Reclassification  

Parcel Datasheet_Public Review Draft Maps Complete wComments_111623



18

R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113171030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113171040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113171050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113171060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113171070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113171080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113171090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113171100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113171110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113171120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113171130 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113171140 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113171150 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113171160 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113171170 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113171180 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113171190 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113171200 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172130 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172140 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172150 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172160 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172170 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172180 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172190 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172200 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172210 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172220 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172230 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172240 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172250 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113172260 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173130 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173140 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173150 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173160 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173170 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173180 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173190 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173200 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173210 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173220 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173230 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173240 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173250 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173260 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173270 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173280 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173290 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173300 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173310 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173320 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173330 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173340 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173350 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173360 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173370 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173380 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113173390 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113181010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113181020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113181030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113181040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113181050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113181060 Reclassification  
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R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113181070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113181080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113181090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113181100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113181110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113181120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113181130 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113182010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113182020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113182030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113182040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113182050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113182060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113182070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113182080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113182090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113182100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113182110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113182120 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113183010 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113183020 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113183030 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113183040 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113183050 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  113183060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113183070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113183080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113183090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113183100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113183110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113183120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  113183130 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  113184010 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  113184020 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  113184030 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  113184040 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  113184050 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184060 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184070 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184080 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184090 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184100 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184110 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184120 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184130 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184140 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184150 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184160 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184180 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184190 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184200 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184210 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184220 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184230 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184240 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184250 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184260 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184270 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184280 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184290 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184300 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184310 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184320 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113184330 Reclassification  
PS PF Public Facilities  113191010 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113191020 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113191030 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113191040 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113191050 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113191060 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113191070 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113191080 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113191090 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113191100 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113191110 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113191120 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113191130 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113191140 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113191150 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113191160 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113191170 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113191180 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113191190 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192010 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192020 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192030 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192040 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192050 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192060 Reclassification  
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R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192070 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192080 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192090 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192100 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192110 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192120 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192130 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192140 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192150 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192160 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192170 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192180 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192190 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192200 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192210 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192220 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192230 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192240 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192250 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192260 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192270 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192280 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192290 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192300 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192310 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113192320 Reclassification  
PS PF Public Facilities  113200020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211260 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211270 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211280 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211290 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211300 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211310 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211320 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211330 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211340 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211350 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211360 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211370 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113211380 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212240 Reclassification  
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R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212260 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212270 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212280 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212290 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212300 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212310 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212320 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212330 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212340 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212350 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113212360 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113213010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113213020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113213030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113213040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113213050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113213060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113213070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113213080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113213090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113213100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113213110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113213120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113213130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113213140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113213150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113213160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113213170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113213180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113213190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113213200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113214010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113214020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113214030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113214040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113215010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113215020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113216010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221260 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221270 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221280 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221290 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221300 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221310 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221320 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221330 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221340 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221350 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221360 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221370 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221380 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221390 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221400 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221410 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221420 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221430 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221440 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221450 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221460 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221470 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221480 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221490 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221500 Reclassification  
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R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221510 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221520 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113221530 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222260 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222270 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222280 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113222290 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113223010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113223020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113223030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113223040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113223050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113223060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113223070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113223080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113223090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113223100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113223110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113223120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113223130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231260 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231270 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231280 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231290 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231300 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231310 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231320 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231330 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231340 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231350 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231360 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231370 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231380 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231390 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231400 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231410 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231420 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113231430 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113232010 Reclassification  
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R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113232020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113232030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113232040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113232050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113232060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113232070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113232080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113232090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113232100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113232110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113232120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113232130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113232140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113232150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113232160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113232170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113232180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113232190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113232200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113232210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113232220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113232230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113232240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241260 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241270 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241280 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241290 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241300 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241310 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241320 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241330 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241340 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241350 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241360 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241370 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241380 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241390 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241400 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241410 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241420 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241430 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241440 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241450 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241460 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241470 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113241480 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242180 Reclassification  
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R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242260 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242270 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113242280 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113243010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113243020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113243030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113243040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113243050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113243060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113243070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113243080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113243090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113243100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113243110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113243120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113243130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113243140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113243150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113243160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113243170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113243180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113243190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113243200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113243210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113243220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113251010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113251020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113251030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113251040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113251050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113252010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113252020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113253010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113253020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113253030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113253040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113253050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113253060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113253070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113253080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113253090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113253100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113253110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113253120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113253130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113253140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113253150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113253160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113253170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113254010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113254020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113254030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113254040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113254050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113254060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113254070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113254080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113255010 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  113260120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260130 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260140 Rezone To reflect GP and current development
RM-1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260150 Rezone To reflect GP and current development
RM-1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260160 Rezone To reflect GP and current development
RM-1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260180 Rezone To reflect GP and current development
RM-1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260190 Rezone To reflect GP and current development
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260200 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260210 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260220 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260230 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260240 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260250 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260260 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260270 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260280 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260290 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260300 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260310 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260320 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260330 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260340 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260350 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260360 Reclassification  
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R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260370 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260380 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260390 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260400 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260410 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260420 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260430 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260440 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260450 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260460 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260470 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260480 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260490 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260500 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260510 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260520 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260530 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260540 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260550 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260560 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260570 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260580 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260590 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260600 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260610 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260620 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260630 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260640 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260650 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260660 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260670 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260680 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260690 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260700 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260710 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260720 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260730 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260810 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260820 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260830 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260840 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260850 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260860 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260870 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260940 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260950 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260960 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260970 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113260980 Reclassification  
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113270030 Rezone New CMX Zone
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113270080 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113270090 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113270100 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113270110 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113270120 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113270130 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113270140 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113270150 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113270160 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113270170 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113270180 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113270190 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113270200 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113270210 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113270220 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113270230 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113270240 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113270250 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113270260 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113270270 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113270280 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113270290 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113270300 Reclassification  
PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113270310 Rezone New CMX Zone
PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113270320 Rezone New CMX Zone
PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113270330 Rezone New CMX Zone
PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113270340 Rezone New CMX Zone
PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113270350 Rezone New CMX Zone
PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113270360 Rezone New CMX Zone
PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113270370 Rezone New CMX Zone
PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113270380 Rezone New CMX Zone
PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113270390 Rezone New CMX Zone
PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113270400 Rezone New CMX Zone
PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113270410 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113270420 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113270430 Rezone New CMX Zone
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113271010 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113271020 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113271030 Reclassification  
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R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113271040 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113271050 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113271060 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113271070 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113271080 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113271090 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113271100 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113271110 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113271120 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113271130 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113271140 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113271150 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113271160 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113271170 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113271180 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113271190 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113271200 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113271210 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113271220 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113271230 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113281020 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113281030 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113282010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113282020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113282030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113282040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113282050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113282060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113282070 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113282080 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113283010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113283020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113283030 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113284010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113284020 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113284030 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113284040 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113285010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286260 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286270 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286280 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286290 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286300 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286310 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286320 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286330 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286340 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113286350 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113286370 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113287010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113287020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113287030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113287040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113287050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113287060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113287070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113287080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113287090 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113287100 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113287110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113287120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113287130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113287140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113287150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113287160 Reclassification  
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R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113287170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113287180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113287190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113287210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113287240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113287250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113287280 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113287290 Rezone To reflect GP and current development
RM-1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113287300 Rezone To reflect GP and current development
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113287310 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113288020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113288030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113288040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113288050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113288060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113288070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113288080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113288090 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113288100 Rezone To reflect GP and current development
RM-1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113288110 Rezone To reflect GP and current development
PS PR Parks  113290010 Reclassification  
PS PR Parks  113290020 Reclassification  
PS PR Parks  113290030 Reclassification  
PS PR Parks  113290040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113290070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113290080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113301010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113301020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113301030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113301040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113301050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113301060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113301070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113301090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113301120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113301130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113301140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113301150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113301160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113301170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113301180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113301210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113301220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113301230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113302010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113302020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113302030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113302040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113302050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113302060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113302070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113302080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113302090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113302100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113302110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113302120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113302130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113302140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113302150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113302160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113302170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113302180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113302190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113302200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113302210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113303010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113303020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113303030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113303040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113303050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113303060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113303070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113303080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113304010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113304020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113304030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113304040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113304050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113304060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113311010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113311020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113311030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113311040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113311050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113312010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113312020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113312030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113312040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113312050 Reclassification  
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R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113312060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113312070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113313010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113313020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113313030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113313040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113313050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113313060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113313070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113313080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113313090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113313100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113313110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113313120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113313130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113313140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113313150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113314010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113314020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113314030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113314040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113314050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113314060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113314070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113314080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113314090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113314100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113314110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113314120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113314130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113314140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113315010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113315020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113315030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113315040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113315050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113315060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113315070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321260 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321270 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113321280 Rezone To reflect GP and current development
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113322010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113322020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113322030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113322040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113322050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113322060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113322070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113322080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113322090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113322100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113322110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113322120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113322130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113322140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113322150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113323010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113323020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113323030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113323040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113323050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113323060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113323070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113323080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113323090 Reclassification  
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R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113323100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113323110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113323120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113323130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113323140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113323150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113323160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324260 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324270 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324280 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324290 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113324300 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113331010 Reclassification  
CN-PD CN Neighborhood Commercial  113331040 Reclassification  
CN-PD CN Neighborhood Commercial  113331060 Reclassification  
CN-PD CN Neighborhood Commercial  113331070 Reclassification  
CN-PD CN Neighborhood Commercial  113331080 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113332020 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113332030 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113333010 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113333030 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113333040 Reclassification  
PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113333050 Rezone New CMX Zone
PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113333060 Rezone New CMX Zone
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113333070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113333080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113333090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113333100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113333110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113333120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113333130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113333140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113333150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113333160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113333170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113333180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113333190 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113333200 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113333210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113334010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113334020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113334030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113334040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113334050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113334060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113334070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113334100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113334110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113334120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113334130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113334140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113334150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113334160 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113334180 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113334190 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113341010 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113341020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113341130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113341140 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113341150 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113341160 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113341170 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113341180 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113341190 Reclassification  
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RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113341200 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113341210 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113341220 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113341230 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113341240 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113341250 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113341260 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113341270 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113341280 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113341290 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113341300 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113341310 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113341320 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113341330 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113341340 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113342010 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113342020 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113342030 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113342040 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113342050 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113342060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113342110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113342120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113342130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113342140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113342150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113342160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113342170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113342180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113342200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113342210 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113342220 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113342230 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113342240 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113342250 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113342260 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113342270 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113342280 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113342290 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113343010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113343020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113343030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113343040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113343050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113343060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113343070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113343080 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113343100 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113343110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113344010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113344020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113344030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113344040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113344050 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113344060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113344070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113344080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113344090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113344100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113344110 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113344120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113351010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113351020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113351030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113351040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113351050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113351060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113351070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113351080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113351090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113351100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113351110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113351120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113352010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113352020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113352030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113352040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113352050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113352060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113352070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113352080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113352090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113352100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113352110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113352120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113352130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113352140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113352150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113352160 Reclassification  
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R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113352170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113352180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113352190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113352200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113352210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113352220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113352230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113352240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113352250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353110 Reclassification  

R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353260 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113353270 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113361010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113361020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113361030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113361040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113361050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113361060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113361070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113361080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113361090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113362010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113362020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113362030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113363010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113363020 Reclassification  
CH-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113364010 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113364020 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113364030 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113364040 Rezone New CMX Zone
RM-3 CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113364060 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113364070 Rezone New CMX Zone
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113371030 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113371090 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113371100 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113371110 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113371120 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113371130 Reclassification  
CN-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113371140 Rezone New CMX Zone
CN-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113371150 Rezone New CMX Zone
CN-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113371160 Rezone New CMX Zone
CN-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113371170 Rezone New CMX Zone
CN-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113371180 Rezone New CMX Zone
CN-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113371190 Rezone New CMX Zone
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113372010 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113372020 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113372030 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113372040 Reclassification  
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113380020 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113380060 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113380070 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113380080 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113380100 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113380110 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113380140 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CR Regional Commercial  113380150 Reclassification  
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113380160 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone New CMX Zone
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391080 Reclassification  
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R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391260 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391270 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391280 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391300 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391320 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391340 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113391350 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  113391370 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113392010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113393010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113393020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113393030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113393040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113393050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113393060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113393070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113393080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113394010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113394020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113394030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113394040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113394050 Reclassification  
CS-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113395030 Rezone New CMX Zone --- Updated in Excel and GIS table Existing zoning is CS-PD.

R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113401010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113401020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113401030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113401040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113401050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113401060 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113402010 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113402020 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113402030 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113402040 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113402050 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113402060 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113402070 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113402080 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113402090 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113402100 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113402110 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113402120 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403010 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403020 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403030 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403040 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403050 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403060 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403070 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403080 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403090 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403100 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403110 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403120 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403130 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403140 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403150 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403160 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403170 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403180 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403190 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403200 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403210 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403220 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403230 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403240 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403250 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403260 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403270 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403280 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403290 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403300 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403310 Reclassification  
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R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403320 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403330 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403340 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403350 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403360 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403370 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403380 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403390 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403400 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403410 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403420 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403430 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403440 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403450 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403460 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403470 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113403480 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113404010 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113404020 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113404030 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113404040 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113404050 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113404060 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113404070 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113404080 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113404090 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113404100 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113404110 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113404120 Reclassification  
CN-PD CN Neighborhood Commercial  113411010 PD Ord. 07-08 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113411020 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113411030 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113411040 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113411050 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113411060 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113411070 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113411080 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113411090 Reclassification  
CN-PD CN Neighborhood Commercial  113411100 PD Ord. 07-08 Reclassification  
CN-PD CN Neighborhood Commercial  113411110 PD Ord. 07-08 Reclassification  
CN-PD CN Neighborhood Commercial  113411120 Reclassification  
CN-PD CN Neighborhood Commercial  113411130 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113411140 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113411150 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113411160 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113411170 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113411180 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113411190 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113411200 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113411210 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113411220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421260 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421270 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421280 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113421290 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113422010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113422020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113422030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113422040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113422050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113422060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113422070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113422080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113422090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113422100 Reclassification  
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R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113422110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113422120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113423010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113423020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113423030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113423040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113423050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113423060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113423070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113423080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113423090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431260 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431270 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431280 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431290 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431300 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431310 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431320 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431330 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431340 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431350 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431360 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431370 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431380 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431390 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431400 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431410 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431420 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431430 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431440 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431450 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431460 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431470 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431480 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431490 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431500 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431510 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113431520 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432260 Reclassification  
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R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432270 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432280 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432290 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432300 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432310 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432320 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432330 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432340 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432350 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113432360 Reclassification  
CH-PAO-PD CR Regional Commercial  113440010 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113440020 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CR Regional Commercial  113440120 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113440170 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113440190 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CR Regional Commercial  113440220 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113440230 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113440240 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113440250 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113440260 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113440270 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113440280 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113440310 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  113440320 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone New CMX Zone
PS PF Public Facilities  113451010 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113452010 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113452020 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113452030 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113452040 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113452050 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113452060 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113452070 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113452080 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113452090 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113452100 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113452110 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113452120 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113452130 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113452140 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113452150 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113452160 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113452170 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113452180 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113452190 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453010 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453020 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453030 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453040 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453050 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453060 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453070 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453080 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453090 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453100 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453110 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453120 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453130 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453140 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453150 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453160 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453170 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453180 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453190 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453200 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453210 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453220 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453230 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453240 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453250 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453260 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113453270 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113461010 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113461020 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113461030 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113461040 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113461050 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113462010 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113462020 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113462030 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113462040 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113462050 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113462060 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113462070 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113462080 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113462090 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113462100 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113462110 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113462120 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113462130 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
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R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113462140 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113462150 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113462160 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113463010 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113463020 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113463030 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113463040 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113463050 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113463060 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113463070 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113463080 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113463090 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113463100 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113463110 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113463120 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113463130 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113463140 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113463150 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113463160 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113463170 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113463180 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113463190 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113471010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113471020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113471030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113471040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113471050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113471060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113471070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113471080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113471090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113471100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113471110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113471120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113471130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113471140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113471150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113471160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113471170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113471180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113471190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113471200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113472010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113472020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113472030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113472040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113472050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113472060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113472070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113472080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113472090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113472100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113472110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113472120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113472130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113472140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113472150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113472160 Reclassification  
PS PF Public Facilities  113472170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113481010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113481020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113481030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113481040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113481050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113481060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113481070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113481080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113481090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113481100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113481110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113482010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113482020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113482030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113482040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113482050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113482060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113482070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113482080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113482090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113482100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113482110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113482120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113482130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113482140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113482150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113482160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113482170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113482180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113482190 Reclassification  
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R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113482200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113482210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113482220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113482230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113483010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113483020 Reclassification  

R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113483030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113483040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113483050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113483060 Reclassification  
CH-PD CR Regional Commercial  113490020 Reclassification  
CH-PD CR Regional Commercial  113490030 Reclassification  
CH-PD CR Regional Commercial  113490060 Reclassification  
CH-PD CR Regional Commercial  113490070 Reclassification  
CH-PD CR Regional Commercial  113490090 Reclassification  
CH-CN-PD CR Regional Commercial  113490110 PD Ord. 01-06 Reclassification  
CH-CN-PD CR Regional Commercial  113490120 PD Ord. 01-06 Reclassification  
CH-CN-PD CR Regional Commercial  113490130 PD Ord. 01-06 Reclassification  
CH-PD CR Regional Commercial  113490140 Reclassification  
CH-PD CR Regional Commercial  113490150 Reclassification  
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501010 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501020 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501030 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501040 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501050 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501060 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501070 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501080 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501090 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501100 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501110 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501120 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501130 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501140 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501150 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501160 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501170 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501180 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501190 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501200 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501210 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501220 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501230 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501240 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501250 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501260 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501270 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501280 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501290 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501300 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501310 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501320 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501330 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501340 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501350 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501360 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113501370 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RL Low Density Residential  113501380 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-5-PD RL Low Density Residential  113501390 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-5-PD RL Low Density Residential  113501400 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-5-PD RL Low Density Residential  113501410 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113501420 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113501430 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113501440 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502010 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502020 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502030 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502040 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502050 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502060 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502070 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502080 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502090 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502100 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502110 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502120 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502130 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502140 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502150 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502160 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502170 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502180 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502190 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502200 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502210 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502220 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502230 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502240 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502250 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
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R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502350 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502360 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502370 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502380 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502390 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502400 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502410 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502420 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502430 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502440 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502460 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502490 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502510 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502520 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502530 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502540 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502550 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502560 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113502570 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RL Low Density Residential  113503010 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-5-PD RL Low Density Residential  113503020 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-5-PD RL Low Density Residential  113503030 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-5-PD RL Low Density Residential  113503040 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-5-PD RL Low Density Residential  113503050 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-5-PD RL Low Density Residential  113503060 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-5-PD RL Low Density Residential  113503070 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-5-PD RL Low Density Residential  113503080 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-5-PD RL Low Density Residential  113503090 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113503100 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113503110 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113503120 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113503130 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113503140 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113503150 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113503160 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113503170 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113511010 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113511020 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113511030 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113511040 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113511050 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113511060 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113511070 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113511080 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113511090 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113511100 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113511110 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113511120 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113511130 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113511140 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113511150 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113512010 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113512020 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113512030 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113512040 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113512050 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113512060 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113512070 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113512080 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113512090 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113512100 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113512110 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113512120 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113512130 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113512140 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113512150 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113512160 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113512170 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113512180 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113512190 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113521010 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113521020 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113522010 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113522020 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113522030 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113522040 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113523010 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113523020 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113523030 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113523040 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113523050 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113523060 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113523070 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113523080 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113523090 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113523100 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113523110 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113523120 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113523130 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
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R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113523140 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113523150 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113523160 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113523170 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113523180 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113523190 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113523200 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113523210 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113523220 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113523230 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113523240 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113523250 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113524010 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113524020 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113524030 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113524040 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113524050 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113524060 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113524070 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113524080 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113524090 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113524100 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113524110 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113524120 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113524130 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113524140 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-7-PD RL Low Density Residential  113524150 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113531010 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113531020 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113531030 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113531040 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113531050 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113531060 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113531070 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113531080 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113531090 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113531100 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113531110 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113531120 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113531130 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113531140 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113531150 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113531160 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113531170 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113532010 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113532020 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113532030 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113532040 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113533010 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541010 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541020 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541030 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541040 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541050 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541060 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541070 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541080 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541090 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541100 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541110 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541120 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541130 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541140 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541150 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541160 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541170 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541180 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541190 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541200 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541210 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541220 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541230 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541240 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541250 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541260 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541270 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541280 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541290 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541300 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541310 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541320 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541330 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541340 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541350 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541360 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541370 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541380 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541390 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541400 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
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R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541410 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541420 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113541430 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113542010 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113542020 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113542030 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113542040 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113542050 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113542060 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113542070 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113542080 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113542090 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113542100 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113542110 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113542120 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542130 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542140 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542150 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542160 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542170 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542180 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542190 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542200 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542210 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542220 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542230 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542240 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542250 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542260 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542270 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542280 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542290 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542300 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542310 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542320 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542330 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542340 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542350 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542360 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542370 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542380 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542390 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542400 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542410 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542420 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542430 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113542440 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113542450 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113542460 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113542470 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551010 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551020 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551030 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551040 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551050 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551060 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551070 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551080 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551090 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551100 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551110 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551120 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551130 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551140 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551150 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551160 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551170 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551180 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551190 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551200 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551210 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551220 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551230 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551240 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551250 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551260 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551270 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551280 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113551290 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552010 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552020 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552030 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552040 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552050 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552060 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552070 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552080 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552090 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552100 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
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R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552110 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552120 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552130 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552140 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552150 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552160 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552170 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113552180 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113552190 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113552200 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552210 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552220 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552230 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552240 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552250 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552260 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552270 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552280 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552290 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552300 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552310 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552320 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113552330 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113561010 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113561020 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113561030 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113561040 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113561050 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113561060 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113561070 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113561080 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113561090 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113561100 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113561110 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113561120 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113561130 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113561140 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113561150 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113561160 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113561170 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113561180 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113561190 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113562010 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113562020 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113562030 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113562040 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113562050 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113562060 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113562070 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113562080 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113562090 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113562100 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113562110 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113562120 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113563010 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113563020 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113563030 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113563040 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113563050 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113563060 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113563070 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113563080 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113563090 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113563100 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113563110 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-5-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113563120 PD Ord. 89-04 Rezone To reflect GP and current development density
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113571010 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113571020 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113571030 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113571040 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113571050 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113571060 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113571070 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113571080 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113571090 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113571100 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113571110 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113572010 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113572020 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113572030 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113572040 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113572050 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113572060 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113573010 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113573020 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113573030 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-8-PD RL Low Density Residential  113573040 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113573050 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113573060 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
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R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113573070 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113573080 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113573090 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113573100 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113573110 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113573120 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113573130 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113573140 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113573150 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113573160 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113573170 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113573180 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113573190 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113573200 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-10-PD RL Low Density Residential  113573210 PD Ord. 89-04 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113581010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113581020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113581030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113581040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113581050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113581060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113581070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113581080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113581090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113581100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113581110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113581120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113581130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113581140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113581150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113581160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113581170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113581180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113581190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113581200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113581210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113581220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113582010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113582020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113582030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113582040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113582050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113582060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113582070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113582080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113582090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113582100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113582110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113582120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113582130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113582140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113582150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113582160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113582170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113582180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113582190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113582200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113583010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113583020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113583030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113583040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113583050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113583060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113584010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591250 Reclassification  
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R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591260 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591270 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113591280 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592260 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592270 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592280 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592290 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592300 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  113592310 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601010 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601020 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601030 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601040 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601050 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601060 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601070 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601080 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601090 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601100 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601110 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601120 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601130 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601140 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601150 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601160 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601170 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601180 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601190 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601200 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601210 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601220 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601230 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601240 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601250 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601260 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601270 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601280 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601290 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601300 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601310 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601320 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601330 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601340 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601350 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601360 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601370 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601380 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601390 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601400 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601410 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601420 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601430 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601440 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601450 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601460 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601470 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601480 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601490 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601500 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601510 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601520 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601530 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601540 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113601550 Reclassification  
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RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602010 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602020 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602030 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602040 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602050 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602060 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602070 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602080 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602090 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602100 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602110 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602120 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602130 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602140 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602150 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602160 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602170 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602180 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602190 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602200 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602210 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602220 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602230 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602240 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602250 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602260 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602270 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602280 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602290 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602300 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602310 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602320 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602330 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602340 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602350 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602360 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602370 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602380 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602390 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602400 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602410 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602420 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602430 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602440 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602450 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602460 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602470 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602480 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602490 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602500 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602510 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  113602520 Reclassification  
PMR RM-SWSP Medium Density Residential  114011010 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

RM-2 RM-SWSP Medium Density Residential  114011010 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

CN-PD CMX-SWSP Corridor Mixed Use  114011010 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

PMR CMX-SWSP Corridor Mixed Use  114011010 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

R1 RL-SWSP Low Density Residential  114011030 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

CN-PD CMX-SWSP Corridor Mixed Use  114011030 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

PMR RM-SWSP Medium Density Residential  114011030 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

PS RL-SWSP Low Density Residential  114011030 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

CN-PD CMX-SWSP Corridor Mixed Use  114011040 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

CH CMX-SWSP Corridor Mixed Use  114011040 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

RM-2 RM-SWSP Medium Density Residential  114011040 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

PMR RM-SWSP Medium Density Residential  114011040 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

CH CMX-SWSP Corridor Mixed Use  114011050 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

CH CMX-SWSP Corridor Mixed Use  114011080 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

CH CMX-SWSP Corridor Mixed Use  114011120 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

CH CMX-SWSP Corridor Mixed Use  114011130 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

R1 RL-SWSP Low Density Residential  114011140 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

R1 RL-SWSP Low Density Residential  114011150 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

R1 RL-SWSP Low Density Residential  114011160 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

PS RL-SWSP Low Density Residential  114011160 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

PMR RM-SWSP Medium Density Residential  114012010 PD Reso. 22-19 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

PMR RL-SWSP Low Density Residential  114012030 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

PMR RM-SWSP Medium Density Residential  114012030 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

PMR-PD RM-SWSP Medium Density Residential  114012040 PD Reso. 22-19 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

PS PR-SWSP Parks  114012040 PD Reso. 22-19 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

R1-PD RL-SWSP Low Density Residential  114012040 PD Reso. 22-19 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

PMR RL-SWSP Low Density Residential  114012050 PD Reso. 22-19 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

PMR RM-SWSP Medium Density Residential  114012050 PD Reso. 22-19 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

PMR RM-SWSP Medium Density Residential  114012050 PD Reso. 22-19 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

PMR RL-SWSP Low Density Residential  114012060 PD Reso. 22-19 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

PMR RM-SWSP Medium Density Residential  114012060 PD Reso. 22-19 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

PMR RM-SWSP Medium Density Residential  114012060 PD Reso. 22-19 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

PMR RL-SWSP Low Density Residential  114020010 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114031050 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114031060 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114031060 Reclassification  
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R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114031080 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114031080 Reclassification  
AG RL Low Density Residential  114031090 Rezone To reflect GPLU Designation, no more AG Zone
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114031100 Reclassification  

AG RL Low Density Residential  114031120 Rezone To reflect GPLU Designation, no more AG Zone

#20: Unable to locate this APN on the AP map. Everything in this area 

is RL however.

Update APN and shapes to match County dataset. No 

GPLU change; former APN 0114031070; new County 

dataset layer

R1 RL Low Density Residential  114032010 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  114032020 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  114032020 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  114032020 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  114032030 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  114032040 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  114032050 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  114032060 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  114032070 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  114032080 Reclassification  
CN-PD CN Neighborhood Commercial  114033050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PS PF Public Facilities  114033060 Reclassification  
PS PF Public Facilities  114033070 Reclassification  
PS PF Public Facilities  114033080 Reclassification  
PS PR Parks  114033110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  

R1-PD PF Public Facilities  114033160 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Rezone To reflect GP

#21: Unable to locate this APN on the AP map. Is it 0114-044-060, 

rather than -160?

Subdivision: Update APN numbers and shapes to match 

County dataset. GP Medium Density and Zoning RM. Need 

to bring in subdivisions from County dataset; new County 

dataset layer 

PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114033170 Reclassification  
RM-3-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114033180 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1 RL-SWSP Low Density Residential  114040020 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

R1 RL-SWSP Low Density Residential  114040030 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

R1 RL-SWSP Low Density Residential  114040040 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

PS PR-SWSP Parks  114040040 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

PS PF-SWSP Public Facilities  114040040 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to actual new zoning

ML PF Public Facilities  114051010 Rezone To reflect GP
ML PF Public Facilities  114051020 Rezone To reflect GP
ML CS Service Commercial  114051030 Rezone To reflect GP
ML IL Industrial  114052030 Reclassification  
ML IL Industrial  114052040 Reclassification  
ML IL Industrial  114052050 Reclassification  
ML IL Industrial  114052060 Reclassification  
ML IL Industrial  114052070 Reclassification  
ML IL Industrial  114052080 Reclassification  
ML IL Industrial  114052090 Reclassification  
ML IL Industrial  114052130 Reclassification  
ML IL Industrial  114052180 Reclassification  
ML IL Industrial  114052190 Reclassification  
ML IL Industrial  114052200 Reclassification  
ML IL Industrial  114052210 Reclassification  
ML IL Industrial  114052220 Reclassification  
CD PF Public Facilities  114052230 Rezone To reflect GP
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  114053010 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114053020 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114053030 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114053040 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114053050 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114053060 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114053070 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114053080 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114053090 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  114053110 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  114053120 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  114054010 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  114054020 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  114054030 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  114054040 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  114054050 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  114054060 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  114054070 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  114054080 Reclassification  
CD PF Public Facilities  114054110 Rezone To reflect GP
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  114055010 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  114055020 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114055060 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114055070 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114055100 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  114055120 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  114055130 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114055140 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114055150 Reclassification  
ML IL Industrial  114061010 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114062010 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114062020 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114062030 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114063010 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114063040 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114063050 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114063060 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114063070 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114063080 Reclassification  
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RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114063090 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114063100 PD Ord. 83-07 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114063110 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114063120 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114064010 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114064020 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114064040 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114064050 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114064060 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114064070 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114064080 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114064090 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114064100 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114064140 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114064150 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114064160 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114064170 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114064180 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114065010 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114065040 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114065050 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114065060 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114065110 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114066010 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114066020 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114066030 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114066040 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114066050 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114066060 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114066070 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114066080 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114066090 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114066100 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114066110 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114067010 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114067020 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114067030 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114067040 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114067050 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114067060 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114067090 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114067100 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114067110 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114067120 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114068010 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114068020 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114068030 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114068040 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114068050 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114068060 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114068070 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114068080 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114068090 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114068100 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114068110 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114072020 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114072030 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114072040 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114072050 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114072060 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114072070 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114072080 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114072140 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114073010 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114073020 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114073030 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114073040 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114073050 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114073060 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114073080 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114073090 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114073100 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114074010 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114074020 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114074030 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114074040 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114074050 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114074060 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114074070 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114074080 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114074090 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114074100 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114074110 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114074120 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114074130 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114075030 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114075040 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114075060 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114075070 Reclassification  

Parcel Datasheet_Public Review Draft Maps Complete wComments_111623



47

RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114075080 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114075090 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114075100 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114075110 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114075120 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114081010 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114081020 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114081030 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114081040 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114081050 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114081070 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114081080 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114081090 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114081100 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114081110 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114081120 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114081130 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114081140 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114081150 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114082010 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114082020 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114082030 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114082040 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114082050 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114082060 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114082070 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114082080 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114082090 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114082100 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114082110 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114082120 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114082130 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114082140 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  114082150 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  114082160 Reclassification  
RM-2 CS Service Commercial  114082170 Rezone To reflect GP
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114082180 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114082190 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114082200 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114082210 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114082220 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114082230 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114082240 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114082250 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114082260 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114082270 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114083010 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114083020 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114083030 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114083040 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114083050 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114083060 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114083070 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114083080 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114083090 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114083100 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114083110 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114083120 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114083130 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114083140 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114083150 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  114083160 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114084010 Reclassification  
R1-40 RL Low Density Residential  114090010 Reclassification  
CS RM Medium Density Residential  114090030 Rezone To reflect GP
R1-40 RM Medium Density Residential  114090030 Rezone To reflect GP
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114090040 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114090050 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114090060 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114090070 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114090080 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114090090 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  114090110 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  114090120 Reclassification  
R1-40 RL Low Density Residential  114090120 Reclassification  
R1-40 RL Low Density Residential  114100010 Reclassification
CS RM Medium Density Residential  114100010 Rezone To reflect GP
ML IL Industrial  114100030 Reclassification  
ML IL Industrial  114100080 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114100100 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114100110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114110010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114110020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114110030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114110040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114110050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114110060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114110070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114110080 Reclassification  
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R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114110090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114110100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114110110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114110120 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  114110130 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  114110140 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  114110180 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  114110190 Reclassification  
CS RM Medium Density Residential  114110200 Rezone To reflect GP
CS CS Service Commercial  114110210 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120010 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120020 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120030 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120040 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120050 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120060 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120070 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120080 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120090 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120100 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120110 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120120 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120130 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120140 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120150 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120160 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120170 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120180 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120190 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120200 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120210 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120220 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120230 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120240 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120250 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120260 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120270 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120280 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120290 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120300 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120310 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120330 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120340 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  114120350 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114120410 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114120420 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114120440 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114120450 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114120460 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114120470 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114120480 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114120500 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114120510 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114120520 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114120530 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114120540 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114120550 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114120560 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114120570 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114120580 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114120590 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114120600 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114120610 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114120620 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114120630 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114120640 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114130080 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114130090 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114130100 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114130110 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114130120 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114130130 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114130140 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114130150 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114130160 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114130170 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114130180 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114131010 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114131020 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114131030 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114131040 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114131050 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114131060 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114131070 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114132010 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114132020 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114132030 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114132040 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114132060 Reclassification  
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R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114132070 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114132090 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114132100 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114132110 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114132120 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114132130 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114132150 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114132160 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114132170 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114132180 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114132190 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114132200 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114132210 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114132220 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114132230 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114132240 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114132250 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114132260 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114132270 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114132280 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114132290 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114132300 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114132310 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114133040 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114133050 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114133060 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114133070 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114133080 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114133090 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114133100 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114133110 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114133120 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114133140 Reclassification  
R1-7 RL Low Density Residential  114133150 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114133160 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114133170 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114133180 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114133190 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114133200 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114133210 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114133220 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  114133230 Reclassification  
R1-40 RL Low Density Residential  114140050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114141010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114141020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114141030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114141040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114141050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114141060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114141070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114141080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114141090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114141100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114141110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114141120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114141130 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114141140 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114141150 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114141160 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114141170 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114141180 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114141190 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114141200 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114141210 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114141220 Reclassification  
R1 RL-SWSP Low Density Residential  114141230 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to new zoning

R1 RL-SWSP Low Density Residential  114141240 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to new zoning

R1 RL-SWSP Low Density Residential  114141250 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to new zoning

R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114142010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114142020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114142030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114142040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114142050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114142060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114142070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114142080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114142090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114142100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114142110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114142120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114142130 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114142140 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114142150 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114142160 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114143010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114143020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114143030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114143040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114143050 Reclassification  
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R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114143060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114143070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114143080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114143090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114143100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114143110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114143120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114143130 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114143140 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114143150 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114143160 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114143170 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114143180 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114151010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114151020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114151030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114151040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114151050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114151060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114151070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114151080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114151090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114152010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114152020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114152030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114152040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114152050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114152060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114152070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114152080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114152090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114152100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114152110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114152120 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  114152130 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114153010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114153020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114153030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114153040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114153050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114153060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114153070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114153080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114153090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114154010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114154020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114154030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114154040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  114154050 Reclassification  
R1 RL-SWSP Low Density Residential  114154060 Reclassification  Needs to be updated to new zoning

R1 RL Low Density Residential  114154070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161010 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161020 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161030 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161040 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161050 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161060 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161070 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161080 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161090 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161100 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161110 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161120 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161130 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161140 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161150 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161160 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161170 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161180 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161190 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161220 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161230 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161240 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161250 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161260 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161270 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161300 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161310 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161320 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161330 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161340 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161350 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161360 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161370 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161380 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161390 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161400 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161410 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161420 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
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R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161430 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161450 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161460 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114161470 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114162010 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114162020 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114162030 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114162040 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114162050 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114162060 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114162070 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114162080 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114162090 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171010 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171020 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171030 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171040 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171050 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171070 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171090 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171100 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171110 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171120 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171130 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171140 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171180 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171190 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171200 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171210 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171220 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171230 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171240 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171250 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171260 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171270 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171280 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171290 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171300 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171310 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171330 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171380 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171390 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114171400 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114172010 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114172020 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114172030 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114172040 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114172050 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114172060 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114172070 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114172080 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114172090 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114172100 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114172110 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114172120 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114172130 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114173010 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114173020 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114173030 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114173040 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114173050 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114173060 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114173070 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114173080 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114173090 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114173100 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114173110 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114173120 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114173130 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114173160 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114173170 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181010 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181020 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181030 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181040 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181050 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181060 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181070 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181080 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181090 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181100 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181110 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181120 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181130 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181140 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181150 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181160 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181170 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181180 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
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PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181190 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181200 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181210 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181220 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181230 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181240 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181250 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181260 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181270 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181280 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114181290 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191010 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191020 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191030 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191040 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191050 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191060 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191070 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191080 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191090 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191100 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191110 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191120 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191130 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191140 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191150 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191160 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191170 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191180 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191190 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191200 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191210 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191220 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191230 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191240 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191250 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191260 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191270 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114191280 PD Lincoln Square CC&Rs Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114201010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114202010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114202020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114202030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114202040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114202050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114202060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114203010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114203020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114203030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114203040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114203050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114203060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114203070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114203080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114203090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114203100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114203110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114203120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114203130 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114203140 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114203150 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114203160 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114203170 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114204010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114204020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114204030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114204040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114204050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114204060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114204070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114204080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114204090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114204100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PS PF Public Facilities  114211030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114211040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114211050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114211060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114211070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114211080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114211090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114211100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114211110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114211120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114211140 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114211150 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114211160 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114211170 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
CN-PD CN Neighborhood Commercial  114211180 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
CN-PD CN Neighborhood Commercial  114211190 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
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R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114212010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114212020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114212030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114213020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114213030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114213040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114213050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114213060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114221010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114221020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114221030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114221040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114221050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114221060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114221070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114221080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114221090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114221100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114221110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114221120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114221130 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114221140 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114221150 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114221160 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114221170 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114221180 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114221190 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114221200 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114222010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114222020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114222030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114222040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114222050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114222060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114222070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114222080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114222090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114222100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114222110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114222120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114222130 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223130 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223140 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223150 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223160 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223170 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223180 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223190 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223200 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223210 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223220 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223230 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223240 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223250 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223260 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223270 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223280 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223290 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223300 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223310 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223320 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114223330 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114231010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114231020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114231030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114231040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114231050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114231060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114231070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114231080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114231090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114231100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114231110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114231120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114231130 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114231140 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114231150 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
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R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114231160 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114231170 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114231180 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114231190 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114232010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114232020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114232030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114232040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RL Low Density Residential  114233010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RL Low Density Residential  114233020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RL Low Density Residential  114233030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RL Low Density Residential  114233040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114233050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114233060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114233070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114233080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114233090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114233100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114233110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114233120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114233130 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114233140 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114233150 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114233160 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114233170 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114233180 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114233190 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114233200 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114233210 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114233220 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114233230 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114233240 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114233250 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114233260 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114233270 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114233280 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114233290 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114233300 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114233310 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234130 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234140 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234150 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234160 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234170 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234180 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234190 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234200 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234210 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234220 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234230 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234240 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234250 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114234260 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114241010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114241020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114241030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114241040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114241050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114241060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114241070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114241080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114241090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114241100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114241110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242130 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242140 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
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PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242150 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242160 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242170 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242180 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242190 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242200 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242210 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242220 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242230 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242240 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242250 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242260 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242270 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242280 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242290 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242300 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114242310 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114243010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114243020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114243030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114243040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114243050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114243060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114243070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114243080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114243090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114243100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114243110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114244010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114244020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114244030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114244040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114244050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114244060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114244070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114244080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114244090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114244100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114244110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114244120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114251010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114251020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114251030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114251040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114251050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114251060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114251070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114251080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114251090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114251100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114252010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114252020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114252030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114252040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114252050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114252060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114252070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114252080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114252090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114252100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114252110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114252120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114252130 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114252140 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114261010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  114261020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114262010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114262020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114262030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114262040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114262050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114262060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114262070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114262080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114262090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114262100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114262110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114262120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114262130 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114262140 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114262150 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114262160 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114262170 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
RM-3-PUD RM Medium Density Residential  114263010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114271010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114271020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114271030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114271040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114271050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
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PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114271060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114271070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114271080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114271090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114271100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114271110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114271120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114272010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114272020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114272030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114272040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114272050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114272060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114272070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114272080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114272090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114272100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114272110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114272120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114272130 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114273010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114273020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114273030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114273040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114273050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114273060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114273070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114273080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114273090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114273100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114281010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114281020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114281030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114281040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114281050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114281060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114281070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114281080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114281090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114281100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114281110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114281120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114281130 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114281140 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114281150 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114281160 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114281170 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114281180 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114281190 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114282010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114282020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114282030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114282040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114282050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114282060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114282070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114291010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114291020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114291030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114291040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  114300010 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  114300020 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  114300030 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  114300040 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  114300050 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114311010 PD Ord. 83-07 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114311020 PD Ord. 83-07 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114311030 PD Ord. 83-07 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114311030 PD Ord. 83-07 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114311040 PD Ord. 83-07 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  114311050 PD Ord. 83-07 Reclassification  
RM-2-PD RM Medium Density Residential  114312010 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115010170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115010210 Reclassification  
CS-PD CS Service Commercial  115010240 Reclassification Updated Existing Zoning from N/A (Jan 2019 Zoning map)
MH-ML-PAO-PD IG Industrial  115010240 Reclassification Updated Existing Zoning from N/A (Jan 2019 Zoning map)
PS PF Public Facilities  115010330 Reclassification  
PS PF Public Facilities  115010340 Reclassification  
PS PF Public Facilities  115010370 Reclassification  
CS-PD CS Service Commercial  115010380 Reclassification  
MH-ML-PAO-PD IG Industrial  115010390 Reclassification  
MH-ML-PAO-PD IG Industrial  115010400 Reclassification  
MH-ML-PAO-PD IG Industrial  115010410 Reclassification  
MH-ML-PAO-PD IG Industrial  115010430 Reclassification  
MH-ML-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  115010440 Rezone New CMX Zone
CN-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  115010450 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  115010470 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  115010480 Rezone New CMX Zone
R1-15 RL N/A  115030010 Reclassification  
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R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  115030050 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  115030130 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  115050050 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  115050060 Reclassification  
ML CS Service Commercial  115050070 Rezone To reflect GP Identified on AP map as access easement.

ML CS Service Commercial  115050090 Rezone To reflect GP Identified on AP map as access easement.

ML CS Service Commercial  115050100 Rezone To reflect GP
ML CS Service Commercial  115050110 Rezone To reflect GP
CS-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  115050250 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS-PD CS Service Commercial  115050260 Reclassification  
CS-PD CS Service Commercial  115050260 Reclassification  
CS-PD CS Service Commercial  115050270 Reclassification
CS-PD IG Industrial  115050270 Rezone To reflect GP
CS-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  115050280 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CS Service Commercial  115050290 Reclassification  

ML CS Service Commercial  115050300 Rezone To reflect GP

#22: Unable to locate this APN on the AP map. Everything in this area 

is RL however. Keep parcel -  no change

ML CS Service Commercial  115050310 Rezone To reflect GP

#23: Unable to locate this APN on the AP map. Everything in this area 

is RL however. Keep parcel -  no change

CS CS Service Commercial  115060020 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  115060030 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  115060040 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  115060050 Reclassification  
CS CS Service Commercial  115060060 Reclassification  
PMU-2-PD CS Service Commercial  115060120 Rezone To reflect GP
CS CS Service Commercial  115060130 Reclassification  
PMU-2-PD CS Service Commercial  115060140 Rezone To reflect GP
PS PF Public Facilities  115060170 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115070030 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115070040 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115070050 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115070060 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  115070080 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  115070090 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  115070100 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  115070110 Reclassification  
PS PF Public Facilities  115070130 Reclassification  
PS PF Public Facilities  115070140 Reclassification  
PS PF Public Facilities  115070150 Reclassification  
PMU-2-PD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115070160 Rezone To reflect GP Existing zoning is actually PMU-2-PD

PMU-2-PD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115070170 Rezone To reflect GP Existing zoning is actually PMU-2-PD

PMU-2-PD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115070180 Rezone To reflect GP Existing zoning is actually PMU-2-PD

CD PR Parks  115081010 Rezone To reflect GP
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115081020 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115081050 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115081060 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115081070 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115081080 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115081090 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115081100 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115081110 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115081120 Reclassification  
CD PF Public Facilities  115082010 Rezone To reflect GP 155 North 2nd Street Dixon Family Services

CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115082030 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115082040 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115082060 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115082070 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115082080 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115082090 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115082100 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115082110 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115083010 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115083020 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115083030 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115083070 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115083080 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115083090 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115083100 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115083110 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115083120 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115083130 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115083150 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115083160 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115084010 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115084020 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115084030 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115084040 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115084050 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115084060 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115084070 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115084080 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115084090 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115085010 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115085020 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115085030 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115085040 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115085050 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115085060 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115085070 Reclassification  
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RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115085080 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115085090 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115085100 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115086010 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115086020 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115086030 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115086040 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115086050 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115086060 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115086070 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  115086080 Reclassification  
PS PF Public Facilities  115087010 Reclassification  
PS PF Public Facilities  115090010 Reclassification  
PS PF Public Facilities  115090020 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  115090040 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  115090050 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  115090060 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  115090090 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  115090100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115101060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115101080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115101090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115101110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115101120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115101130 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115101140 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115101150 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115101160 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115101180 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115101190 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115102020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115102030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115102040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115102050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115102060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115103010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115103020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115103030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115105010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115105020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115105030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115105040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115105050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115105060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115105070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115106010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115106020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115106030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115106040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115106050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115107010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115107020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115107030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115107040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115107050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115107060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115107070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115107080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115107090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115107100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115108010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115108020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115108030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115108040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115108050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115108060 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115111010 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115111020 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115111030 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115111040 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115111050 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115111060 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115111070 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115111080 Reclassification  

R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115111090 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115111100 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115111110 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115111120 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115111130 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115111140 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115111150 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115111160 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115111170 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115112010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115112020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115112030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115112040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115112050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115112060 Reclassification  

Parcel Datasheet_Public Review Draft Maps Complete wComments_111623



59

R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115112070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115112080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115112090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115112100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115112110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112260 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112270 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112280 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112290 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112300 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112310 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112320 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112330 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112340 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112350 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112360 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112370 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112380 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112390 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112400 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112410 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112420 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112430 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115112440 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115113010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115113020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115113030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115113040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115113050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115113060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115113070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115113080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115113090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115113100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115113110 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115121010 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115121020 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115121030 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115121040 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115121050 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115121060 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115121070 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115121080 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115121090 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115121100 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115121110 Reclassification  

R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115121120 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115121130 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115121140 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  115121150 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115122010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115122020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115122030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115122040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115122050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115122060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115122070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115122080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115122090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115122100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  115122110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115122120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115122130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115122140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115122150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115122160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115122170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115122180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115122190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115122200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115122210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115122220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115122230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115122240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115122250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115122260 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115122270 Reclassification  
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R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115122280 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115122290 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115122300 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115122310 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115122320 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115123010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115123020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115123030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115123040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115123050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115123060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115123070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115123080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115123090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115123100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115123110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115123120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115123130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115123140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115123150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115123160 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115123170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115123180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115123190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115123200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115123210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115123220 Reclassification  
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  115130040 Rezone New CMX Zone

CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  115130070 Rezone New CMX Zone

Appears to possibly be an easement extending from N 1st almost to 

Business Park Drive

MH IG Industrial  115130100 Reclassification  
MH IG Industrial  115130170 Reclassification  
MH IG Industrial  115130220 Reclassification  
MH IG Industrial  115130230 Reclassification  
MH IG Industrial  115130250 Reclassification  
MH IG Industrial  115130270 Reclassification  
MH IG Industrial  115130300 Reclassification  
MH IG Industrial  115130310 Reclassification  
MH IG Industrial  115130350 Reclassification  
MH IG Industrial  115130360 Reclassification  
MH IG Industrial  115130370 Reclassification  
MH IG Industrial  115130380 Reclassification  
MH IG Industrial  115130390 Reclassification  
MH IG Industrial  115130400 Reclassification  
MH IG Industrial  115130410 Reclassification  
PS PF Corridor Mixed Use  115130430 Reclassification
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use  115130440 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CS Service Commercial  115130450 Reclassification  
CS IG Industrial  115130450 Rezone To reflect GP
MH IG Industrial  115130460 Reclassification  
CS-ML-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  115130470 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS-ML-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  115130480 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS-ML-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  115130490 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS-ML-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  115130500 Rezone New CMX Zone
MH-ML-PD IG Industrial  115130510 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115141010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115141020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115141030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115141040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115141050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115141140 Reclassification  
RM-1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115141150 Rezone To reflect GP
RM-1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115141160 Rezone To reflect GP
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115141190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115141200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115141210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115141220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115141230 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115141240 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115141250 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115141260 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115141270 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115141280 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115142010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115142020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115142030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115142040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115142050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115142060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115142070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115142080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115142090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115142100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115142110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115142120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115142130 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115142140 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115142150 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115142160 Reclassification  
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R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115142170 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115142180 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115142190 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115142200 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115142210 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115142220 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115151010 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115151020 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115151030 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115151040 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115151050 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115151060 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115151070 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115151080 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115151090 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115151100 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115151110 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115151120 Reclassification  
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential  115151130 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161010 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161020 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161030 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161040 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161050 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161060 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161070 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161080 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161090 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161100 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161110 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161120 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161130 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161140 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161150 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161160 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161170 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161180 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161190 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161200 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161210 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161220 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161230 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161240 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161250 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115161260 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD PR Parks  115161270 PD Ord. 96-01 Rezone To reflect GPLU and current development
PMR-PD PR Parks  115161280 PD Ord. 96-01 Rezone To reflect GPLU and current development
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115162010 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115162020 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115162030 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115162040 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115162050 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115162060 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115162070 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115162080 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115171010 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115171020 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115171030 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115171040 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115171050 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115171060 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  

PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115171070 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115171080 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115171090 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115171100 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115171110 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115171120 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115171130 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115171140 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115171150 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115171160 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115171170 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115171180 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115171190 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115171200 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115172010 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115172020 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115172030 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115172040 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115172050 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115172060 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115172070 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115172080 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115172090 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115172100 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115172110 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115172120 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115172130 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115172140 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
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PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115172150 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115172160 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115172170 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  115172180 PD Ord. 96-01 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115180020 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115180030 Reclassification  
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  115180040 Reclassification  
CN-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  115190010 Rezone New CMX Zone
CN-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  115190020 Rezone New CMX Zone
CN-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  115190030 Rezone New CMX Zone
CN-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use  115190040 Rezone New CMX Zone
PS PF Public Facilities  116030100 Reclassification  
PS PF Public Facilities  116030110 Reclassification  
PS PF Public Facilities  116030120 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116030140 PD Ord. 10-003 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116030160 PD Ord. 10-003 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116030170 PD Ord. 10-003 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RL Low Density Residential  116030180 PD Ord. 10-003 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116030180 PD Ord. 10-003 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RL Low Density Residential  116030190 PD Ord. 10-003 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RL Low Density Residential  116030200 PD Ord. 10-003 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RL Low Density Residential  116030210 PD Ord. 10-003 Reclassification  
PS PF Public Facilities  116040010 Reclassification  
PS PR Parks  116040020 Reclassification
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116040020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116040020 Reclassification  
R1-10 PF Public Facilities  116040020 Rezone To reflect GP
PS PR Parks  116040030 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  116051010 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  116051020 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  116051050 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  116051060 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  116051070 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  116051080 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  116051090 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  116051100 PD Ord. 23-05 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  116051110 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  116051120 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  116052030 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  116052040 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  116052050 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  116052060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116052070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116052080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116052090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116052100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116052110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116052120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116052130 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  116052140 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  116052150 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  116052160 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  116052170 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  116053050 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  116053060 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  116053080 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  116053090 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  116053100 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  116053110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116053120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116053130 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116053140 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116053150 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116053160 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116053170 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116053180 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116053190 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116053200 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  116053210 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  116053220 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  116053230 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  116053240 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116054010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116054020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116054030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116054040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116054050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116054060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116054070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116054080 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116055010 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116055020 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116055040 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116055050 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116055060 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116055090 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116055100 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116055110 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116055140 Reclassification  
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R1-10 PF Public Facilities  116055160 Rezone To reflect GP
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  116061040 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  116061050 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  116061060 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  116061070 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  116061080 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  116061090 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  116061110 Reclassification  
CD PF Public Facilities  116061140 Rezone To reflect GP
CD DMX Downtown Mixed Use  116061150 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  116061160 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  116062010 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  116062020 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  116062030 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  116062040 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  116062050 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  116062060 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  116062100 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  116062110 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  116062120 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  116063010 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  116063020 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116063030 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116063040 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116063050 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116063060 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  116063090 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  116063100 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  116063110 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  116064010 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  116064020 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  116064030 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  116064040 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  116064050 Reclassification  
R1-8 RL Low Density Residential  116064060 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  116064070 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  116064080 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  116064090 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  116064100 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  116064120 Reclassification  
RM-2 RM Medium Density Residential  116064140 Reclassification  
PMU-1 DMX Downtown Mixed Use  116064150 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116065010 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116065020 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116065030 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116065040 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116065050 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116065060 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116065070 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116065080 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116065090 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116065100 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116065110 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116066010 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116066020 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116066030 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116066040 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116066050 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116066060 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116066070 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116066080 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116066090 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116070010 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116070020 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116070030 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116070040 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116070050 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116070060 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116070070 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116070080 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116070090 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116070100 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116070110 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116070120 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116070130 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116070140 Reclassification  
PS PR Parks  116070150 Reclassification  
RM-1 PF Public Facilities  116070160 Rezone To reflect GP
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116070190 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116070200 Reclassification  
RM-1 PF Public Facilities  116070210 Rezone To reflect GP
PS PF Public Facilities  116070220 Reclassification  
PS PF Public Facilities  116070230 Reclassification  
PS PR Parks  116070230 Reclassification  
RM-1 RM Medium Density Residential  116070240 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116081010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116081020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116081030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116081040 Reclassification  
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R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116081050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116081060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116081070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116081080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116081090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116081100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116081110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116082010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116082020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116082030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116082040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116082050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116082060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116083030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116083040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116083050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116083060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116083070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116083080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116083090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116083100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116083110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116083120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116083130 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116083140 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116083150 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116083160 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116083170 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116084010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116084020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116084030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116084040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116084050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116084060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116084070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116084080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116084090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116091010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116091020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116091030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116091040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116091050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116091060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116091070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116092010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116093010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116093020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116093030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116093040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116093050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116093060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116093070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116093080 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116093090 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116093100 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116093110 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116093120 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116093130 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116093140 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116093150 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116093160 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116093170 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116093180 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116094010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116094020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116094030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116094040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116094050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116094060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116094070 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116095010 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116095020 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116095030 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116095040 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116095050 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116095060 Reclassification  
R1-6 RL Low Density Residential  116095070 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101020 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101030 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101040 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101050 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101060 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101070 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101080 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101090 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101100 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101110 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101120 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101130 Reclassification  
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R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101140 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101150 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101160 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101170 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101180 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101190 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101200 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101210 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101220 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101230 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101240 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101250 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101260 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101270 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101280 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116101290 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  116101300 Reclassification  
R1-15 RL Low Density Residential  116101310 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116102010 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116102020 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116102030 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116102040 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116102050 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116102060 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116102070 Reclassification  
R1 RL Low Density Residential  116102080 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116111010 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116111020 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116111030 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116111040 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116111050 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116111060 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116111070 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116111080 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116111090 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116111100 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116111110 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116111120 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116111130 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116111140 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116111150 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116111160 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116111170 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116111180 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116111190 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116112010 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116112020 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116112030 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116112040 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116112050 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116112060 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116112070 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116112080 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116112090 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116112100 Reclassification  
R1-10 RL Low Density Residential  116112110 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121010 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121020 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121030 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121040 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121050 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121060 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121070 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121080 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121090 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121100 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121110 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121120 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121130 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121140 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121150 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121160 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121170 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121180 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121190 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121200 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121210 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121220 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121230 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121240 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121250 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121260 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121270 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121280 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121290 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121300 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121310 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121320 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121330 Reclassification  
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PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121340 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121350 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121360 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116121370 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116122010 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116122020 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116122030 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116122040 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116122050 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116122060 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116122070 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116122080 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116122090 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116122100 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116122110 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116122120 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116122130 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116122140 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116122150 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116122160 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116122170 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116122180 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116123010 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116123020 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116123030 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116123040 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116123050 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116123060 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116123070 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116123080 Reclassification  

PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116123090 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116123100 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116123110 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116123120 Reclassification  

PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116123130 Reclassification  

PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116123140 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124010 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124020 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124030 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124040 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124050 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124060 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124070 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124080 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124110 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124120 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124130 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124140 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124150 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124160 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124170 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124180 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124190 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124200 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124210 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124220 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124230 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124240 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124250 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124260 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124270 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124280 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124290 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124300 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124310 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124320 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124330 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124340 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124350 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124360 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124370 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124380 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124390 Reclassification  

PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124400 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124410 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124420 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124430 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116124440 Reclassification  
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116130010 PD Ord. 10-003 Reclassification  
RM-4-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116130020 PD Ord. 10-003 Reclassification  
RM-4-PD RM Medium Density Residential  116130030 PD Ord. 10-003 Reclassification  
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use 108340010 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use 108340020 Rezone New CMX Zone
CH-PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use 108340030 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use 111230020 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CS Service Commercial 113095030 Reclassification
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use 113095040 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS CMX Corridor Mixed Use 113095050 Rezone New CMX Zone
PAO-PD RL Low Density Residential 113290100 Rezone GPLU no change
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PAO-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use 113290110 Reclassification GPLU no change
CS-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use 113395110 Rezone New CMX Zone
CS-PD CMX Corridor Mixed Use 113395120 Rezone New CMX Zone
AG RL Low Density Residential 114031110 Rezone To reflect GPLU Designation, no more AG Zone
AG RL Low Density Residential 114031130 Rezone To reflect GPLU Designation, no more AG Zone
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114251110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114251120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114251130 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114251140 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114251150 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114251160 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114251170 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114251180 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114253010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114253020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114253030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114253040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114253050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114253060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114253070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114253080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114253090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114253100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114253110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114253120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114253130 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114253140 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114253150 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114253160 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114261030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114261040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114261050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114261060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114261070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114261080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114261090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114261100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114261110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114261120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114263020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114263030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114263040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114263050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114263060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114263070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114263080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114263090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114263100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114263110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114263120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114263130 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114263140 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114263150 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114263160 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114263170 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114263180 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114263190 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114263200 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114283010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114283020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114283030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114283040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114283050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114283060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114283070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114283080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114283090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114283100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114283110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114283120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114283130 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114283140 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114283150 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114283160 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114283170 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114283180 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114283190 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114283200 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114283210 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114283220 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114283230 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114284010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114284020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114284030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114284040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114284050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114284060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114284070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114284080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
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PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114291060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114291070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114291080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114291090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114291100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114291110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114291120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114291130 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114292010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114292020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114292030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114292040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114292050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114292060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114292070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114292080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114292090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114292100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114292110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114292120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114292130 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114292140 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114292150 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114292160 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114292170 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114292180 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114292190 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114292200 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification

RM Medium Density Residential 114321050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321130 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321140 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321150 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321160 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321170 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321180 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321190 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321200 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321210 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321220 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321230 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321240 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321250 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321260 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321270 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification

RM Medium Density Residential 114321280 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321290 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321300 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321310 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321320 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114321330 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114322010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114322020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114322030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114322040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114322050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114322060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114322070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114322080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114322090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114322100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114322110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114322120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114322130 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114322140 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114322150 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114322160 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114322170 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114322180 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114323010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114323020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114323030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114323040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114323050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114323060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114323070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114323080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114323090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114323100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
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PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114323110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114323120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114323130 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114323140 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114323150 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114324010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114324020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114324030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114324040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114324050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
R1-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114324060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114324070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114324080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114324090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114324100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114324110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114324120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
PMR-PD RL Low Density Residential 114324130 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114324140 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114324150 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
PMR-PD RL Low Density Residential 114324160 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
PMR-PD RL Low Density Residential 114324170 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
PMR-PD RL Low Density Residential 114324180 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114324190 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114324200 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114324210 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
PMR-PD RL Low Density Residential 114324220 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
PMR-PD RL Low Density Residential 114324230 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
PMR-PD RL Low Density Residential 114324240 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114331010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114331020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114331030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114331040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114331050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332130 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332140 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332150 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332160 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332170 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332180 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332190 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332200 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332210 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332220 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332230 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332240 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332250 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332260 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332270 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332280 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332290 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332300 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332310 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332320 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332330 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332340 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332350 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332360 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114332370 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114333010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114333020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114333030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114333040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114333050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114333060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114333070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114333080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114333090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
PMR-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
PMR-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
PMR-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341050 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341060 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341070 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341080 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341090 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
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R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341100 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341110 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341120 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341130 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341140 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341150 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341160 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341170 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341180 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341190 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341200 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341210 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341220 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341230 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341240 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341250 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341260 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341270 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341280 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341290 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341300 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341310 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341320 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341330 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341340 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341350 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341360 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341370 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341380 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341390 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341400 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341410 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341420 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341430 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341440 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341450 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341460 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341470 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341480 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341490 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341500 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341510 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341520 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341530 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
R1-PD RL Low Density Residential 114341540 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification Added lot lines from County dataset
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114342010 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114342020 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114342030 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
PMR-PD RM Medium Density Residential 114342040 PD Ord. 02-08 & 08-05 Reclassification
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